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
HOUSE. One block walking from 
USC. $675/month/room. $845/
month/studio. (323) 766-7689,
www.uscrental.com                             (S)

SHARE FURNISHED
4 BDRM HOME

One mile from campus. Includes DSL, 
all appliances, utilities, security system, 

gardener. Summer: $450/month.
Fall: $690/month. Call (626) 833-8203

E-mail: noonan.84@verizon.net (12)

ROOMS AVAILABLE IN SUM-
MER. Affordable rent within walking 
distance. 1441 29th St. (213) 841-3623, 
(323) 806-2263.                                   (4-5)

1 mile W. of USC on 30th Street/
Western. Off-street parking, 

excellent condition. 
$600/mo/room. Available Now.

Mr. South (323) 370-9140

3 BEDROOM HOUSE

(6)

LARGE PRIVATE ROOM in house 
near USC. Includes utilities and laun-
dry, off-street parking. $490/month. 
(626) 403-6013.                                 (4-5)

ROOM FOR RENT. Windsor Hills. 
Private bedroom/bath. Paid utilities. 
$800/month. Call Mary
(323) 321-4444, (323) 294-8527.      (4-7)

CHARMING
CRAFTSMAN HOUSES
Rooms in quiet shared houses. Short 

walk to USC. Off-street parking, shared 
kitchen, microwave, cable, internet, TV, 

washer/dryer, free utilities.
1188 W. 28th St. / 1248 W. 29th St.

Singles: $565-$975/month.
Call (213) 713-7440 (4-14)

Apartments

WE ARE ROLLING BACK OUR 
RENTS TO 2007! TWO WEEKS 
FREE!* Studios: Starting @ $799/
month. 1 Bedroom: Starting @ $950/
month. 2 Bedroom: Starting @ $1,325/
month. Some of the amenities include: 
Hardwood flooring, cable, internet, 
central heating & A/C, dishwasher, 
laundry facility, stove, refrigerator, mi-
crowave, granite countertops, LCD TV 
(in selected units), gated parking, pa-
tios, and much more! 3036 S. Hoover 
Street (just South of 30th Street), 
(213) 765-3330,
Leasing@firstchoicehousing.com.
*Offer good while it lasts.
Some restrictions apply.
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com      (4-9)

LOCATION, LOCATION, 
LOCATION

Clean, Spacious, Furnished
1 Bdrm Apts on 30th St. 

between Hoover and Orchard.
No Pets. (213) 747-2275 (8)

WE ARE ROLLING BACK OUR 
RENTS TO 2007! TWO WEEKS 
FREE!* 3 Bedroom: Starting @ 
$1,895/month. 4 Bedroom: Starting 
@ $2,995/month. 6 Bedroom: $4,995/
month. Some of the amenities include: 
Hardwood flooring, cable, internet, 
central heating & A/C, dishwasher, 
laundry facility, stove, refrigerator, mi-
crowave, granite countertops, LCD TV 
(in selected units), gated parking, pa-
tios, and much more! 3036 S. Hoover 
Street (just South of 30th Street),
(213) 765-3330,
Leasing@firstchoicehousing.com.
*Offer good while it lasts.
Some restrictions apply. 
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com      (4-9)

WALK. Studios/Apts/Houses. Leas-
ing Contract. $525+/month. North 
Gateway to USC. (213) 446-0680, 
nuppmauction.com/resources.html         
                                                               (S)

SUBLEASE MAY 15 - JULY 15. 
Spacious fully furnished studio, 
Ellendale/29th. Clean, quiet building, 
washer/dryer, parking, full kitchen. 
$875/month. (310) 940-7690.         (4-5)

30th St. between Hoover & Fig.
Immaculate on occupancy.
Laundry, Patio, Bike Racks.

$1,196/month •  Available June 1st
(818) 996-9080

1 BDRM COZY COTTAGE

(4-19)

SPACIOUS 2 BDRM/1 BATH, Sub-
lease, $1,750/month. 2666 Ellendale 
Place. Totally renovated unit, close to 
row! Balcony, upgraded kitchen, park-
ing, tram stop, A/C, dishwasher. Walk 
to campus, the row, shops and eateries. 
Call Nadine @ (951) 285-3588 or
(213) 765-3330 or e-mail at
office@firstchoicehousing.com      (4-9)

SUBLEASE: 2 BDRM/1 BATH 
APARTMENT, $1,300/month. 1/2 
block away from campus. Gated build-
ing, parking, onsite laundry, stove, 
refrigerator, microwave, dishwasher, 
A/C. 1133 W. 36th Place. Call Mary 
(213) 910-7564, (213) 765-3330, e-mail 
trojanvillage@firstchoicehousing.com
                                                             (4-9)

3 BDRM/2 BATH & 1 BDRM/1 
BATH. Pre-Leasing For Fall. $2,100/
month & $1,395/month. 1/2 block away 
from campus. Gated building, parking, 
laundry, stove, refrigerator. 1152 W. 
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
Efficiency, Studio & 1 Bdrm available 
from $595-$1,195/month. Call
(213) 380-0584 or visit our website @
www.swelgroup.com                            (S)

House/Condo

NORTH OF CAMPUS
4 bdrm unit that can house up to
6 students, off-street parking for

1 car, laundry facility on premises. 
4 bdrm • 1314 W. 29th St.
$3,950/month (6 people)
Call Tony (310) 678-8710 (4-9)

$6,495/month ($799/room).
Starting August.

Walking distance to USC. Remodeled. 
Free tram to campus.

2814 Ellendale Pl. (29th St./Ellendale Pl.) 
(818) 345-4613 (S)

8 BDRM HOUSE

ONE BEDROOM HOUSE. Pre-
Lease For Fall. 1155 1/2 W. 24th Street. 
Totally renovated, dishwasher, stove, 
refrigerator, parking, free washer/
dryer in the unit, granite countertop, 
fully renovated kitchen. $1,495/month. 
Call Oliver (310) 652-9226 or e-mail 
MOK310@aol.com                           (4-9)

BEAUTIFUL
rEmodELEd vIcTorIAn
8 bdrm/4 bath,  washer/dryer,

3 refr ig,  housekeeper,
10 spaces in rear parking.

2803 S. Menlo Avenue.
(760) 731-7478 (4-5)

VICTORIAN HOUSE
5 bdrm/2 bath, large rooms, 
electric gate, 7-car parking, 

wood floors, washer/dryer, stove, 
refrigerator, front porch, balcony, 
large backyard. (310) 395-4620

6 BDRM/4 BATH HUGE VICTO-
RIAN HOUSE. Perfect for up to 8 
people. Pre-leasing for Fall 2010. To-
tally remodeled, 42” HD TV, stove, 2 
refrigerators, dishwasher, free washer/
dryer, microwave, A/C, gated building/
parking. It is a must see. Cable and 
internet wired. $4,995/month. Tram 
stops in front. 1155 W. 24th Street. 
Viewing with appointment only.
(310) 652-9226,
e-mail MOK310@aol.com               (4-9)

6 BDRM/4 BATH HUGE VICTO-
RIAN HOUSE. Perfect for up to 8 
people. Pre-leasing for Fall 2010. To-
tally remodeled, 42” HD TV, stove, 2 
refrigerators, dishwasher, free washer/
dryer, microwave, A/C, gated building/
parking. It is a must see. Cable and 
internet wired. $4,995/month. Tram 
stops in front. 1155 W. 24th Street. 
Viewing with appointment only.
(310) 652-9226,
e-mail MOK310@aol.com               (4-9)

*** A MUST SEE ***
Remodeled HUGE House w/Spacious 

Rooms. Sleeps 5-10. Refrigerator, Stove, 
Dishwasher, Laundry, Big Backyard & Patio, 

Free Parking!
(818) 312-6868, USCHousing@gmail.com

1/2 BLOCK FROM CAMPUS

200 Help Wanted

On-Campus

100 ProPerty SaleS

House/Condo

PROPERTY AUCTION. North 
Gateway to USC. Victorian Houses, 
Duplex, Apartment Buildings.
www.nuppmauction.com,
(562) 882-8185.                                    (S)

PARTICIPANTS
NEEDED

for study on language comprehension. 
Compensation is $10/hour.

For more info, e-mail:
research.on.language@gmail.com

For more info and to apply, visit:

usc.edu/recsports

Experienced Pilates 
Instructors needed

USCRecreationalSports

Teach individual and/or 
group pilates classes 
(mat and apparatus)

OFF-Campus

VALET PARKING!
Part-time/clean DMV record.
Flexible hours + weekends. 

Able to drive stick shift.
Call Steve (213) 617-3804, 

12 noon-3 p.m., Monday-Friday.

TEACH ENGLISH IN KOREA! 
2010 Teach and Learn in Korea (TaLK) 
sponsored by Korean government. 
$1,300/month (15 hours/week) plus 
airfares, housing, medical insurance. 
Must have completed two years of 
undergraduate. Last date to apply: 
6/10/10. Please visit our website:
www.talk.go.kr.
2010 English Program In Korea 
(EPIK). $1,600-$2,500/month plus 
housing, airfare, medical insurance, 
paid vacation. Must have BA degree. 
Last day to apply: 6/10/10. Please visit 
our website: www.epik.go.kr.
Jai (213) 386-3112 x201,
kecla3112@gmail.com                         (,s,)

NOW HIRING SWIM INSTRUC-
TORS for summer 2010. Must be 
CPR certified, 3 years experience and 
dependable transportation. Pay is $20-
$25/hour. E-mail us at:
swim@headabovewater.net              (S)

SITTERS WANTED. $12+/hour. 
Register free for jobs near campus or 
home. www.student-sitters.com       (,s,)

BUSY WEST HOLLYWOOD 
ENTREPRENEUR

in need of a personal assistant 
with legal background. Must have 

experience in small claims cases and 
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